2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.446.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021 Federal Signal Corporation     M2045 | 1221
Traffic Clearing System
Rumbler®
FEATURES
• Rumbler low frequencies deliver up to 10 dB
more sound pressure inside civilian vehicles
near emergency vehicle—getting attention and
clearing traffic more effectively than a standard

YEARS
3
HOW TO ORDER
RUMBLER-3 Siren Amp, Rumbler®, secondary warning system,
12 Vdc, low-frequency tones, hardware kit, housing
bands and cradles
RBKIT1* Single Rumbler Woofer for use with Pathfinder® siren
RBKIT2* Dual Rumbler Woofer for use with Pathfinder siren
*Vehicle specific Rumbler brackets sold separately
ACCESSORY
RB-SW Rumbler actuation switch
SPECIFICATIONS
AUDIO OUTPUT POWER 80 W
INPUT VOLTAGE 9/15 Vdc
NOMINAL OUTPUT VOLTAGE 64 V peak-to-peak
STANDBY CURRENT 0.025 A
INPUT CURRENT, OPERATING 12 A max
OPERATING TEMP. -22˚ to +149˚ F (-30˚ to + +65˚C)
POLARITY Negative ground only
FREQUENCY RANGE 182 to 400 Hz
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AMPLIFIER RUMBLER WOOFER
LENGTH 5.7 in (14.48 cm) -
WIDTH 6.3 in (15.57 cm) -
HEIGHT 1.3 in (3.49 cm) 8.5 in (21.6 cm)
DIAMETER - 7.25 in (18.4 cm) each
SHIP WEIGHT
19.0 lb (8.62 kg)
VEHICLE YEARS MODEL
KIT, PAIR MOUNT BRACKETS WITH HARDWARE
CHEVROLET SILVERADO HD 2020 RB-SILHD20
CHEVROLET TAHOE 2015-2020 RB-TAH15
CHEVROLET TAHOE 2021 RB-TAH21
CHEVROLET VAN, ANY
BUMPER THAT HAS
FLANGE ON THE BOTTOM
2011-2019 RB-GVAN11
DODGE CHARGER 2015-2021 RB-CHGR15
DODGE DURANGO 2015-2017 RB-DUR15
DODGE DURANGO (SINGLE
BRACKET)
2019-2021 RB-DUR19
DODGE RAM SSV 2016-2021 RB-RAM16
DODGE RAM CLASSIC 2019-2021 RB-RAM16
FORD EXPEDITION 2008-2021 RB-EXPD08
FORD POLICE
INTERCEPTOR UTILITY
2020-2022 RB-FPIU20
FORD E-350/450 2008-2016 RB-ES08
FORD F-150, WITHOUT
ECOBOOST
2015-2022 RB-FRD15
FORD F-150, WITH
ECOBOOST
2015-2022 RB-FRD15E
FORD F-250/350/450 2008-2021 RB-FHD08
FORD F-250/350/450/550 2016-2021 RB-FHD17
FORD ESCAPE 2020-2021 RB-ESC20
UNIVERSAL All RB-U
VEHICLE SPECIFIC BRACKETS
Pathfinder Integrated Rumbler Capability
• Pathfinder + (1) 100 W siren speaker = single-tone, standard PA
• Pathfinder + (2) 100 W siren speaker = dual-tone, standard PA
• Pathfinder + (1) 100 W speaker + (1) or (2) Rumbler woofers =
single tone, Rumbler, Enhanced PA
• Pathfinder + (2) 100 W siren speakers + RUMBLER-3 (includes two
woofers) = Rumbler, dual-tone siren, standard PA (one channel
will Rumble)
• Pathfinder + (1) or (2) Rumbler woofers + (2) 100 W siren speakers
+ MS4000 = dual-tone, Rumbler, Enhanced PA
Compatible Federal Signal Siren Models
The Following Federal Signal siren models are compatible with